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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Weigand Construction Stanley Meyer (260) 490-7449 smeyer@weigandconstruction.com

Fetters Construction Steven Fetters (260) 927-8516 steve@fettersconstruction.com

Michael Kinder & Sons Doug Kinder (260) 744-4359 info@kinderandsons.com

Hagerman Construction Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

CRI Construction Chris Whitehead (260) 248-4550 criconsulting@hotmail.com

Network Concrete LLC Sam Cook (260) 450-6088 networkconstructionllc@gmail.com

Robert E Crosby Michael Mattingly (260) 432-5114 recrosby@recrosby.com

Premium Concrete Services Becky Yeakey (574) 264-0196 becky@premiumconcreteonline.com DBE, WBE

Ziolkowski Construction Bill Favors (574) 287-1811 bfavors@zbuild.com

3 D Company Inc. Deanna Case (765) 288-3326 dcase@3dcompanyinc.com DBE, WBE

Bowman Construction Scott Miller (765) 664-5161 bowmanconstruction@sbcglobal.net

Cazares Concrete LLC Francisco Cazares (765) 649-7159 f.cazares@cazconllc.com DBE, MBE

Hayes Brothers Inc. Lawrence Hayes (765) 453-9446

J G Case Construction Tim Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com

M S I Construction Inc. John Major (765) 832-2472 jmajor@msi-construction.com

Bowen Engineering Corp. David Shackelford (317) 842-2616 jed@bowenengineering.com

F A Wilhelm Construction Jay Watson (317) 3595411 lisawilde@fawilhelm.com

H I S Constructors Inc. Terry Morgan Sr. (317) 284-1195 terry.morgan@hisconstructors.com

Indy Edge Concrete LLC Michelle Carnes (317) 697-0367 michelle@indyedgeconcrete.com

Leas Concrete Co. Katie Leas (317) 710-1305 leascc@outlook.com

M & G Concrete LLP Marvin Ruiz Funez (317) 200-9996 ruizmarvin75@gmail.com MBE

N G M Concrete Elizabeth Woodcock (317) 740-5947 ngmconcrete@yahoo.com

Price Construction Group Nick Price (317) 723-3201 hprice@priceconstructiongroup.com DBE, MBE

Smock Fansler Corp. T.M. Fansler (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

T C Electric Inc. Tina Eason (317) 313-4768 tina@tcelectric.us DBE, WBE
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Concrete

Utilitied Unlimited LLC David Lukens (317) 710-4628 davidplukens@msn.com

Larson-Danielson Const. Co. Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

AMC Construction Adrian Thomas (812) 219-2586 amcconstructionat@gmail.com DBE, MBE

Crider & Crider Inc. Steve Crider (812) 336-4452 rwells@criderandcrider.com

Lex Contracting LLC Jamie Robinson (812) 881-1339 lexcontractingllc@gmail.com

Taylor Brothers Const. James Euler (812) 379-9547 main@tbcci.com MBE

Cothren's Custom Hardscapes Jared Cothren (217) 422-8014 aaron@cchardscapes.com

Pullman SST, Inc. J. Pete Wallace (734) 282-7760 pwallace@pullman-services.com
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